10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN_ Our Tor Hcp Ner

622 365 347 174 440 155 310 484 438 3335 3471 6806

532 343 316 160 365 143 291 465 406 3021 3177 6198
478 331 292 148 323 129 267 445 355 2768 2952 5720
453 298 265 119 295 111 233 406 341 2521 2573 5094
415 271 255 101 280 102 221 378 304 2327 2269 45%

341 201 169 77 206 72 158 311 231 1766 1677 3443
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HOLE NUMBER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Our
1 342 376 448 166 218 518 388 559 456 3471
2 73] 3%5 3%2 422 124 123 431 326 538 436 3177
3 R 307 305 377 139 139 465 322 498 400 2952
3/ . - D 4 - - D 4 -~ v v
4 2751 239 2i8 313 114 119 435 2&7 4i8 Sio 2573
5 273 229 257 102 93 382 252 385 296 2269
6 197 163 178 63 74 294 175 316 217 1677
MEN’s HANDICAP 7 11 9 17 15 1 13 5 3
PAR 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 36
LADIES HANDICAP 5 9 13 15 17 3 11 1 7

PLEASE:
REPAIR BALL MARKS
SAND DivoTs
SMOOTH BUNKERS

COLF SHOP
239-498-0553

ADMINISTRATION
239-495-9332

RESTAURANT
239-495-0500

© 2018 GOLF CORE * USA
800-593-0099 * ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

ENVIRONMENTALLY
PROTECTED AREAS

Turtle Preserve on Holes #12
and #13 is an Environmentally
Protected Area, you may NOT
enter the preserve at any time.
Play as Lateral Hazard-one
stroke penalty. (Rule 26-1)

REED
KLEINTOP
PGA
Professional

Gcesasfy
BILLY
HUSKINS
CGCS
Superintendent

Scorer:

USGA RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY

COURSE RATINGS:

Stroke/Slope

Men
Tee 1 73.3/137
Tee 2 70.0/125
Tee 2/3  68.6/122
Tee 3 67.8/120
Tee 3/4  66.4/117
Tee 4 65.0/115
Tee4/5 64.1/113
Tee 5 63.1/110
Tee 6 59.2/100

Attest:

Ladies

69.5/121
68.3/119
66.6/116
60.1/101

Yardage
6806
6198
5906
5720
5387
5094
4886
4596
3443

Date:




